
Dornier Full Moon Run 11 April 2025 Female 10km

FirstName Last Name Time

Veroné Grobler 0:53:38

Danica Prout-jones 0:53:39

Maria Marincowitz 0:55:48

Lize-mari Jacobs 0:58:29

Lani Van Der Merwe 0:59:31

Rachel Cadle 0:59:56

Jeanine Peck 1:00:44

Brittany Mcdonald 1:02:21

Emma Heap 1:04:01

Wilandri Basson 1:07:54

Jacobie Mouton 1:10:13

Linka Cameron 1:11:05

Irmilee Uys 1:11:22

Madelie Wahl 1:12:10

Lindsey Fourie 1:12:45

Skye Orpen-lyall 1:13:07

Mila Ingpen 1:13:12

Mariaan Cloete 1:14:03

Lara Steenkamp 1:15:11

Liana Van Zyl 1:15:32

Amy Hunter 1:16:15

Liesl Van Rensburg 1:16:40

Zuzana Piek 1:19:06

Angelique Smit 1:19:19

Nikki Constancon 1:22:06

Anrone Relihan 1:24:19

Juané Visser 1:26:51

Abby Koper 1:26:54

Mia Swanepoel 1:32:45

Elsa Muller 1:34:42

Derushka Govender 1:34:49

Rachelle Du Preez 1:37:44

Ruelé Van Zyl 1:37:50

Annelize Wilson 1:49:02


